IRYAN

INSCRICAO

201905478-7
201905887-8
201905034-0
201809800-1
201906538-1
201902623-6
201902312-6
201910323-4
201912743-8
201904549-6
201911838-9
201900849-4
201902151-3
201916029-9
201916068-7
201915303-4
201901075-5
201912712-1
201905696-6
201902021-9
201900665-7
201901752-9
201907123-1
201902392-7
201902512-7
201911025-7
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NOME DO CANDIDATO

ALAN RODOLFO DIONIZIO GOMES

ALANA SAORI FUNATSU

ANA CLAUDIA DOS SANTOS

BARBARA FERBONINK BARBARELLI
BIANCA KARINI LEANDRO DA SILVA

BRUNA LETICIA MUNIZ MOREIRA
CASSIANE STEFANUTO DA ROCHA

EMILY DE SOUZA ANDRADE

GABRIELA NARDOCI MUDESTO

ISABELA CAROLINA MANSANO

ISADORA SANTOS PEREIRA

ISIS REGINA DE LIMA FERNANDES
JENNIFER MARTINS CIGOGNINI

JULIANE PEREIRA FARIA

LINDSEY GIOVANA SANTOS HERMENEGILDO
LUISA DE MELO ASINELLI

MARCELA EDUARDA MARTINS

MARIA EDUARDA THEODORO DE MACEDO
MARIA FERNANDA GARCIA OLIVEIRA DE DEUS
MARIA KAMILLI SILVA SANTOS

MYLLENE CRISTINE DE GODOY

NICOLY DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

PAMELA DA SILVA TEIXEIRA

TAIANY MARQUES TELES

VITORIA CAMPANER CARVALHO DE SOUZA
VITORIA PINHEIRO MARQUES

CONH. LIN.

GERAIS PORT
29.0 18.5
25.0 23.0
29.0 12.0
8.0 22.5
39.5 23.0
18.5 10.0
215 22.0
18.0 15.0
32.0 13.5
29.0 17.0
27.0 9.5
23.0 155
36.0 21.0
30.0 18.0
24.5 7.5
25.0 10.5
175 6.0
37.0 14.5
38.5 15.5
38.5 13.5
18.5 10.5
28.0 17.0
8.5 4.5
20.5 13.0
32.5 20.0
33.0 19.5

LIN.
ESTR

2.0
5.0
2.0
15
9.5
6.0
3.0
15
8.0
8.0
8.0
0.0
14.5
9.0
0.0
4.0
2.0
8.0
14.0
6.0
0.0
6.0
3.0
9.0
6.5
11.0

HIS
7.5
7.5

12.0
7.5

10.5
7.5
6.0
9.0

135

15.0
6.0

12.0

12.0

12.0
7.5

10.5
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0

10.5
7.5

12.0
9.0
7.5

13.5

SOC
9.0
15

115
3.0

20.5

11.0
4.5
8.5

12.0

10.0
6.5

10.5

12.5

13.0
4.5
o5
8.0
6.5

14.0
8.0

15.0
o5

10.5
8.5

10.5

10.0

RED
65.0
66.0
76.0
52.0
98.0
72.0
77.0
55.0
62.0
98.0
95.0
99.0
76.0
88.0
46.0
72.0
91.0
76.0
84.0

105.0
105.0
65.0
55.0
83.0
77.0
99.0

ETAPA 3
(PESO 2)

131.0
128.0
1425

94.5
201.0
125.0
134.0
107.0
141.0
177.0
152.0
160.0
172.0
170.0

90.0
1315
133.5
151.0
175.0
180.0
159.5
133.0

93.5
143.0
154.0
186.0

ETAPA 2
(PESO 2)

171.0
169.5
1345
110.5
174.5
129.5
143.0
124.0
148.0
170.5
129.5
157.5
168.0
172.0
119.0
164.5
139.0
165.5
167.5
185.5
184.0
159.0
146.0
185.0
189.0
162.5

ETAPA 1
(PESO 1)

162.0
115.0
140.0
123.5
201.5
126.0
1445
1115
166.5
1345
182.5
150.5
1455
147.5
107.0
147.5
114.5
131.0
167.5
175.0
169.0
117.0
107.5
130.0
190.5
202.0

ESCORE FINAL
766.0
710.0
694.0
533.5
952.5
635.0
698.5
573.5
744.5
829.5
745.5
785.5
825.5
831.5
525.0
739.5
659.5
764.0
852.5
906.0
856.0
701.0
586.5
786.0
876.5
899.0

CLAS SITUAGAO

12
17
20
25
1
22
19
24
15
8
14
11

26
16
21
13

18
23
10

LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
APROVADO
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
APROVADO
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
APROVADO
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
APROVADO
APROVADO
APROVADO
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
LISTA DE ESPERA
APROVADO
APROVADO



